
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 29, 2025 8-Ball Open
01601 Make 8-Ball Great Again
FROM : 

5
5
5
3
7
4
6
4

56005
41780
49209
40847
34350
41843
43116
42893

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8015

Manning, Michael
Hooton, Jason
Mendoza, Cindy

Mesa, Steve
Garza, Luis
Gardner, Alexis

Kaftanic, Stephen
Glaze, Philip

01604 Sounds Pool
FROM : 

5
5
4
5
7
4
3
6

55043
40975
42982
53840
56241
52880
41382
44627

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8003

Pardonek, Andrew
Dugan, Matt
Wynn, Brian

Brann, Ashley
Backus, Davien
Coyne, Carol

Coyne, William
Ellis, Thomas

01606 Breaking & Entering
FROM : 

4
7
3
5
3
6
6
5

54775
42460
47020
36334
41457
41357
40594
40827

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8006

Daniel, Heather
Piazza, James
Weishaar, Kristi

Williams, Sandra
Downey, Shelby
Alvarado III, Carlos

Lewandowski, Steven
Minard, Jeffrey

01611 Ok Coach This
FROM : 

5
5
3
4
2
4
3
5

55732
50012
54887
56353
55351
54328
40456
49715

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8009

Graig, Kyla
Tampauskas, Shawn
Castillo, Natalie

Lehman, Michael
Burns, Katherine
Melton, Christopher

Fisch, Megan
Castillo, Erick

02201 8-Ball Sippin'
FROM : 

4
7
5
2
3
5
3
6

49444
41093
53499
49788
49935
54822
42828
41751

Skl Number Name
Lynwood, IL

O 8010

Lileikis, Peter
Leal Sr, Noe
Rangel, Pedro

Flores, Emy
Rivera, Susan
Harmening, Christopher

Middleton, David
Barbosa, Lupe

02207 Sizzling Cues
FROM : 

3
5
4
6
5
5
4
3

42668
40758
40762
24816
24100
40616
41437
41038

Skl Number Name
Matteson, IL

O 8007

Warnsley, Roscharl
Lacey, Devon
Wiley, Malcom

Pratt, Kerry
McNair, James
Woods, Eric

Sowell Jr, Nathaniel
Lacey, Kavon

02504 Here for the Beer
FROM : 

6
6
3
5
3
5
6
4

48821
34068
41765
50004
41457
48733
42879
54338

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8012

Estock, Anthony
Smolinski, Greg
Roberts, Shelby

Slamkowski, Jason
Downey, Shelby
Morales, Miguel

Montes, Enrique
Marchese, James

02507 Akatsuki
FROM : 

5
5
4
4
3
5
5
4

41744
43110
43139
03073
03955
40790
00094
43298

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8002

Flores, Angel
Householder, Kevin
Dovellos, Steve

Hernandez, Joe
Hernandez, Edra
Baker, Benjamin

Naaman, Brock
Johnston, Ean

02510 Rackless Behavior
FROM : 

5
7
4
5
3
4
4

55971
60047
52770
40975
40405
41903
42791

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8013

Vukovich, Charles
Jeffers, James
Harper, Dawn

Dugan, Matt
Jones, Kayla
Mitchell, Richard

Radusin, Nicole

02512 Klown Killers
FROM : 

5
2
3
4
6
7
4

48106
56872
41473
41675
40314
41959
40755

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8010

Houts, Zachary
Lowery, Rebecca
Peuvion, Michele

Basso, Adam
Gouwens, Dan
Plebanski, Nicholas

Arnold, Tiffany

03102 Ball Breakers
FROM : 

7
3
5
4
5
4
6
2

41317
48254
47120
40550
48733
42519
42879
43368I

Skl Number Name
Steger, IL

O 8004

Garza Jr, Jose
Cristan, Celina
Gonzalez, Sergio

Perez, Elizabeth
Morales, Miguel
Hogeveen, John

Montes, Enrique
Goedel, Marlaina

03104 Renegades
FROM : 

5
6
4
4
5
4
3
4

01310
24816
49215
48583

49726
43296
42668
41437

I

Skl Number Name
Matteson, IL

O 8011

Thompson, Lloyd
Pratt, Kerry
Woods, Darryl

Thompson, Laurie

Thompson, Gregory
Thompson, Allen

Warnsley, Roscharl
Sowell Jr, Nathaniel

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 29, 2025 8-Ball Open
03105 Chalk Is Cheap
FROM : 

3
5
4
5
4
6
6

34347
49206
41951
48256
40762
41248
16156

Skl Number Name
Steger, IL

O 8014

Hornung, Barbara
Webb, Jason
Johnson, Lester

Huml, Sandra
Wiley, Malcom
Jeter, Melvin

Montgomery, Charles

04102 Poolhawks
FROM : 

5
7
5
4
5
2
4
2

53840
13659
55043
53327
42053
41920
42982
43051

Skl Number Name
Lynwood, IL

O 8014

Brann, Ashley
Peck III, Roy
Pardonek, Andrew

Morgan, Robert
Harris, Terry
Goralczyk, Brittany

Wynn, Brian
DeGraaff, Robin

04503 Tune Squad
FROM : 

6
5
3
3
4
5
5
7

47391
54475
55017
47583
55215
41222
53306
53806

Skl Number Name
Schererville, IN

O 8007

Orellana, Boston
Carrera, Rogelio
Orellana, Kalie

Jelinek, Hannah
Lambert, Anne
Brown, Kyle

Carrera, Alexis
Galvan, Nicholas

05103 Just Have Fun
FROM : 

3
4
6
5
5
4
3
5

42668
42308
24816
24100
40758
41437
41038
40616

Skl Number Name
Matteson, IL

O 8016

Warnsley, Roscharl
Adams, Dawn
Pratt, Kerry

McNair, James
Lacey, Devon
Sowell Jr, Nathaniel

Lacey, Kavon
Woods, Eric

05105 OnDa Eight
FROM : 

6
7
5
4
4
3
4
3

55641
40205
49235
42847
41330
43179
49562
57015

Skl Number Name
Lynwood, IL

O 8012

Pina, Tristan
Hogeveen, Cody
Gonzalez, Cosme

Fitzpatrick, Emma
Hunt, Tim
Morris, Seqouia

Banda, Eddie
Nunez, John

05107 Ocho Locos
FROM : 

7
5
3
4
6
4
3
5

41093
38328
49863
56404
49263
16912
53274
54822

Skl Number Name
Lynwood, IL

O 8004

Leal Sr, Noe
Ochoa, Kenneth
Rossi, Timothy

Tcholakov, Valentin
Sales, Jaimeson
Rattunde, Jacque

Tcholakov, Lisa
Harmening, Christopher

05508 On Cue
FROM : 

3
4
5
6
6
3
3
3

55206
54544
41972
47013

42105
40236
41306

43416

I

I

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8011

Matusz, Lauren
Freeman, Denise
Multani, Rajan

Polus, Kevin

Hiestand, David
Matusz, Michael

Arroyo, Diego

Hipp, Michael

05510 Wise Guys
FROM : 

3
4
6
6
4
4
2
4

47010
42866
55381
40331
40299
09547

43308

22366

I
I

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8006

Smith, Rae-Ellyn
Smith, Nichole
Rhodes, Stanley

Armstrong, Dan
DuBois, Eric
Choboy, John

Everly, Brandy

Wasz, Amy

05602 Scratch That
FROM : 

3
5
7
5
4
4
3
6

47020
54238

25169
50012
43240
43262
43363

43384

I

I
I

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8005

Weishaar, Kristi
Manns, Kendra

Zych, Russell

Tampauskas, Shawn
Ontiveros, Cesar
Riley, William

Domka, Mathew

Cerros, Bob

05603 Shark Bait
FROM : 

5
7
5
4
3
6
3
3

53006
42460
41262
43156
42936
42317
41570
43381I

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8008

Thompson, Sabrina
Piazza, James
Wood, Adam

Wood, Melvin
Wood, Tracy
Schoiber, Joshua

Harrell Stanley, Erin
Wood, Cody

05604 Lock It In
FROM : 

5
4
7
5
5
4
5
2

55822
48117
32434
40603
41891
42674
41351
41199

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8016

Albert, Ryan
Young, Victoria
Vanvleet, Craig

Young, Dale
Stark, Aaron
Parker, Jeff

Walczak, Michelle
Andjelich, Annie

05605 Drunk by 8
FROM : 

7
5
4
3
5
4
3
3

54249
55732
53062
54887
54378
42791
41693
43207

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8001

Riner, Carl
Graig, Kyla
Stevens, Jessica

Castillo, Natalie
Robinson, Chantal
Radusin, Nicole

Pratl, April
Hanson, Katrina

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportMay 29, 2025 8-Ball Open
07503 Put Up or Shut Up
FROM : 

7
4
6
4
3
5
4
5

42460
54775
42605
42999
43202
53006
43171
43331I

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8015

Piazza, James
Daniel, Heather
Nussbaum, Robert

Montealegre, Marissa
Younker, Jennifer
Thompson, Sabrina

Reynolds, Chance
Cruz, Martin

07504 Outer Banks
FROM : 

5
5
5
2
3
4
3
4

53067
52255
52400
42562
54877
55267
01852
47881

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8005

Scaggs, Donald
Scaggs, Donald
Cilek, Corey

Ross, Alexis
Leibengood, Michelle
Ottman, Maribeth

Ottman, Brandon
Delaney, Jodi

07505 Deja Vu
FROM : 

5
6
4
7
3
5
4
5

48067
23141
49054
34350
43248
53911
43212
41780

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8002

Ford, Everette
Sebock Jr, Robert
Reed, Lewis

Garza, Luis
Beaver, Tonya
Petrungaro Jr, John

Patterson, Savannah
Hooton, Jason

07508 Mark It 'n' Park It!
FROM : 

6
7
3
3
7
3
2
5

42246
60047
47244
51962
54114
47633
41712
40453

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8003

DeBartolo, Lisa
Jeffers, James
Spencer, Richard

Markut, Lisa
Schroeder, Phillip
Watroba, Melissa

Oviyach, Esther
Gulvas, Gregory

07602 Are They Here
FROM : 

6
4
6
4
7
3
6
4

41019
43069
41841
43080
42160
40599
43034
43367

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8001

Breit, David
Dusek, Eric
Bisaillon, Edward

Reiser, Henry
Smith, Randy
Trull, Olivia

Sanchez, Luis
Lohrentz, John

07603 Thunder Breaks
FROM : 

5
6
3
4
3
5
4
6

40544
40594
42941

40455
43183
19194
55243
52477

I

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8013

Smith, Matthew
Lewandowski, Steven
Breaux, Kassandra

Nadolski, Logan
Carter, David
Sturdy, Lucas

Albores, Christopher
Griffith, George

07604 Mission Vegas
FROM : 

3
5
6
4
6
4
5
5

49724
41785
40417
40211
54806
43317
41239
42816

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8008

Reedy, Michael
Drisner, Mark
Sanchez, Ricardo

Keilman, Lisa
Ottman, Brad
Bianchi, Jeff

Goff, William
Johnson, Jeremy

07605 Low iCue
FROM : 

5
6
5
3
5
3
3
6

42078
41149
20006
43104
43130
43226
43115
41357

Skl Number Name
Griffith, IN

O 8009

Harrison, Brian
Hill, Samuel
Ball, Korreen

Mendoza, Raul
Bunten, Nickolas
Bell, Maxwell

Kwiatkowski, Jacob
Alvarado III, Carlos

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


